Centre for Distance and Online Education

Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi-110025
BBA Part-II Online Counselling Schedule
(Distance Mode) Session 2022-23

Days Date Session-1 Session-I1 Session-IIT Session-IV
9:00 AMto 11:00 | 11:00 AM to 1:30 PM to 3:30 PM to 5:30
AM 01:00 PM 3:30PM PM
Saturday | 16.09.2023 Corporate Law Information Business Introduction to
Saturday | 23.09.2023 | (Dr. Mohd. Afzal | Technology in Mathem.ati.cs and | Business Finance
Saturday | 30.09.2023 Saifi) Business Statistics (Dr. Syed Mohd.
Saturday | 07.10.2023 (M. Zofail (. Vivek) Minhaj)
Saturday | 14.10.2023 Hasan)
Days Date Session- I Session-IT Session-IIT
9:00 AM to 11:00 AM 11:00 AM to 2:00 PM to 04:00
) 01:00 PM PM
Sunday |17.09.2023 | Business Environment Advertising Marketing
Sunday | 24.09.2023 _ Practices Communication
Sunday |01.10.2023 | (Dr-SabihaKhan) | vir Mohammad S
Sunday | 08.10.2023 Turab Suhail) | (Dr. Arshia Husain)
Sunday | 15.10.2023

NOTE: Students are requested to download GoogleMeet/Teachmint App to join the Online
Classes for their respective papers (subjects). The meeting link for the Online Classes will be
shared in the Official WhatsApp Group of BBA Part-II by the respective teachers.

Paper Code & Paper Title
BBA201 Business Mathematics and Statistics
- BBA202 Information Technology in Business
Corporate Law
Introduction to Business Finance
Business Environment
Marketing Communication
Advertising Practices
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